
Organisation Name
Southend-on-Sea City Council
Organisation Code

https://www.opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend

Organisation name Organisation Code Directorate Service Category label Service Category code Supplier name Payment date Transaction number Net Amount Purpose of spend Procurement classification
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3790 Amazon* 204-9433951-29 01/05/2024 12061160 16.13 This was a purchase made on behalf of Alan Cole centre-agreed by head of service. Misc Gen Merchandise - Def (5399)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4290 Amazon* 202-9080904-16 01/05/2024 12061160 13.99 antibacterial soap for use by staff and customers at Leigh Library Misc Gen Merchandise - Def (5399)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Environment & Place Central Services to the Public 7175 Amazon* 203-9890322-92 01/05/2024 12061160 20.94 Additional Hi Vis sizes for ITFS team for Inspections - AW requested purchase Misc Gen Merchandise - Def (5399)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3030 Amazon* Friar038 01/05/2024 12061160 31.9 bulk black bin bags friars Misc Gen Merchandise - Def (5399)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3471 Amazon* 204-9049941-77 01/05/2024 12061160 3.65 plastic aprons for use at SYC youth groups fgor messy activities Stationery Stores (5943)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Environment & Place Cultural And Related Services 7515 Tesco Stores 3177 01/05/2024 12061160 14.5 Flowers for the floristry orders Passenger Railways (4112)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Environment & Place Cultural And Related Services 7515 Unitrade Sjaak Van Der Vy 01/05/2024 12061160 94.01 Flowers for the floristry orders. Service Stations (5541)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Environment & Place Central Services to the Public 2135 Sas Event And Association 01/05/2024 12061160 223.2 ADEPT Spring Conference, London - REDACTED PERSONAL DATA Misc Food Stores - Default (5499)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Environment & Place Cultural And Related Services 7515 Asda Superstore 01/05/2024 12061160 23.5 Flowers for floristry order. Gift/Card/Novelty And Souvenir Stores (5947)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4045 Currys Online 01/05/2024 12061160 124.96 Microwave and kettle to replace broken kitchen equipment, Beecroft Gallery. Misc Food Stores - Default (5499)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Strategy & Change Central Services to the Public 2205 Www.Shaws.Co.Uk 01/05/2024 12061160 47.37 Cable ties for ballot boxes for City Council Elections & PFCC Elections Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend Department of the Chief Executive Central Services to the Public 8540 Www.Shaws.Co.Uk 01/05/2024 12061160 47.37 Cable ties for ballot boxes for City Council Elections & PFCC Elections Eating Places/Restaurants (5812)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 McDonalds 1217 01/05/2024 12061160 8.87 Looked after visit food for LOR. Eating Places/Restaurants (5812)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Environment & Place Planning & Economy Services 5641 Event Listing Fee 01/05/2024 12061160 7.99 Teacher Encounters - Supported Internship event - event listing fee Lumber/Build. Supply Stores (5211)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3436 Starbucks Coffee 01/05/2024 12061160 18.63 Community Appt with YP. Computer Software Stores (5734)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4015 B & Q 1372 01/05/2024 12061160 21.68 Materials for works to southchurch hall Misc Gen Merchandise - Def (5399)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3030 Amznmktplace 01/05/2024 12061160 9.41 centre place first aid refill Misc Gen Merchandise - Def (5399)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Finance & Resources Central Services to the Public 7140 C.E.F. (Southend) 01/05/2024 12061160 35.94 Driver sample (converts and powers the LED lamps) for lighting in the civic tower lift foyer Misc Gen Merchandise - Def (5399)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3471 Lidl Gb 01/05/2024 12061160 13.21 food and drink for SYC café and youth work Computer Program/Sys Design (7372)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Environment & Place Environmental And Regulatory Services 7031 Amznmktplace 01/05/2024 12061160 7.98 Charger cable for tablet Digital Goods - Applications (Excludes Games) (5817)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Environment & Place Highways And Transport Services 5235 Travelodge Gb0000 01/05/2024 12061160 11 Accommodation for RL to attend conference. Advertising Services (7311)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Environment & Place Highways And Transport Services 5235 Travelodge Gb0000 01/05/2024 12061160 205 Accommodation for RL to attend conference. Advertising Services (7311)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4115 B & Q 1372 01/05/2024 12061160 20.5 Hinge set for Ness road launch shed Advertising Services (7311)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3471 Amazon* 204-3437943-59 01/05/2024 12061160 18.19 Wii Forefighter game to repace broken one at Cluny Hub for SEN youth group SENDSocial. Advertising Services (7311)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Environment & Place Cultural And Related Services 7515 The Factory Shops 01/05/2024 12061160 9.66 The cleaning products for the nursery vehicle. Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3265 Facebk* 01/05/2024 12061160 400 Targeted paid digital advertising on Facebook and Instagram to raise awareness and drive prospective * Eating Places/Restaurants (5812)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3249 Amazon* 026-1358454-06 01/05/2024 12061160 19.69 art equipment Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Environment & Place Environmental And Regulatory Services 4575 Amazon* 7035/7035 - Sa 01/05/2024 12061160 5.95 Equipment purchased for new staff SF EH manager aware Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Environment & Place Environmental And Regulatory Services 4575 Amazon* 7035/7035 - Sa 01/05/2024 12061160 62.38 New lab hats required for staff for EH - SF EH Manager aware Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4120 Sumup *southend Pier Mus 01/05/2024 12061160 710 Monies owed to the Pier Museum Trust Misc Gen Merchandise - Def (5399)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4120 Uk Point Of Sale Group Lt 01/05/2024 12061160 127.32 Wooden menu holders for use in the new gift shop Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Environment & Place Cultural And Related Services 7515 Sumup *estuary Wholesale 01/05/2024 12061160 29.54 Flowers for the floristry orders. Fast Food Restaurants (5814)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Strategy & Change Children And Education Services 3201 Social Care Tv 01/05/2024 12061160 122.26 eLearning for Commissioning service Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Environment & Place Central Services to the Public 2135 Essex Wildlife Trust Ltd 01/05/2024 12061160 600 Essex Wildlife Trust Membership 2024 Misc Gen Merchandise - Def (5399)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3030 Asda Superstore 01/05/2024 12061160 9.53 Resources for Family Centre sessions Misc Gen Merchandise - Def (5399)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3436 Station Convenience 01/05/2024 12061160 7.39 Items for YP released from Police Custody and required to travel to Stoke on Trent (Bail Condition) * Misc Food Stores - Default (5499)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3436 Greater Anglia 01/05/2024 12061160 13.3 YP released from Police Custody and required to travel to Stoke on Trent as Bail Condition, purchase * Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3030 Amazon* Friar036 01/05/2024 12061160 18.35 bulk paper for friars fc Eating Places/Restaurants (5812)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Finance & Resources Central Services to the Public 7140 C.E.F. (Southend) 01/05/2024 12061160 56.04 5 core cable for replacing lighting in the civic tower lift foyers Travel Agencies (4722)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3471 Essex Supplies (UK) Lt 01/05/2024 12061160 31.2 blue roll for SYC Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3471 Asda Superstore 01/05/2024 12061160 28 food and equipment for SYC youth clubs and cafe Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3471 Asda Superstore 01/05/2024 12061160 66.31 food and equipment for SYC youth clubs and cafe Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4120 Formara Ltd 01/05/2024 12061160 82.8 roller banner for media release Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4120 Formara Ltd 01/05/2024 12061160 82.8 Tourism roller banner Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4120 B&q Marketplace 01/05/2024 12061160 129.99 Chainsaw Business Services - Default (7399)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Strategy & Change Central Services to the Public 7130 Amazon* 206-9248658-61 01/05/2024 12061160 373.05 17x USB C Hub Multiport Adaptor for the SCC Elections / Members. Requested by AM (ICT Licence, Asset * Towing Services (7549)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Public Health 7650 Lidl Gb Southend 01/05/2024 12061160 13 Snacks to support weight management delivery Misc Gen Merchandise - Def (5399)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Public Health 7650 Lidl Gb Southend 01/05/2024 12061160 5.38 Snacks to support weight management delivery Misc Gen Merchandise - Def (5399)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4120 Amazon* 204-5033459-58 01/05/2024 12061160 73.53 Fly zappers for use on the Pier & adhesive numbers for train carriages. Continuity/Subscription Mercht (5968)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Environment & Place Highways And Transport Services 5100 Trainline 01/05/2024 12061160 138.79 Rail travel for RL to attend conference. Member Clubs/Sport/Rec/Golf (7997)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4120 Amazon* 29042024rs 01/05/2024 12061160 16.47 Diamond tipped abrasive wheel dressing tool Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4120 Prosis 01/05/2024 12061160 95.99 Additional letters for signpost Misc Gen Merchandise - Def (5399)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4035 Amazon* 204-8237106-46 01/05/2024 12061160 16.76 Water bottle for museum coffee machine Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4035 Amazon* 204-8237106-46 01/05/2024 12061160 171.69 Pump for museum coffee machine Misc Gen Merchandise - Def (5399)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Strategy & Change Central Services to the Public 7145 Stalbridge Linen S 01/05/2024 12061160 129.07 Laundry Services - Porters Civic House Misc Gen Merchandise - Def (5399)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Environment & Place Cultural And Related Services 7515 Sumup *estuary Wholesale 01/05/2024 12061160 21.3 Flowers for the floristry orders. Misc Gen Merchandise - Def (5399)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Environment & Place Central Services to the Public 7175 Dvla Vehicle Tax 01/05/2024 12061160 335 REDACTED PERSONAL DATA vehicle tax Passenger Railways (4112)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Environment & Place Central Services to the Public 7175 Dvla Vehicle Tax 01/05/2024 12061160 335 REDACTED PERSONAL DATA vehicle tax Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3436 Greater Anglia 01/05/2024 12061160 74.9 Travel warrant for YP after court appearance in Southend. TL. Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3105 Ckb Ltd 01/05/2024 12061160 84 120 lanyards and 100 holder wallets for group Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3030 Asda Superstore 01/05/2024 12061160 2.29 Resources for Family Centre sessions Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Environment & Place Highways And Transport Services 5022 The Bikeability Trust 01/05/2024 12061160 83.96 Level 2 Bikeability Certificates Hardware Stores (5251)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Environment & Place Housing Services 6011 Www.Argos.Co.Uk 01/05/2024 12061160 13.5 Phone for rough sleeping client Eating Places/Restaurants (5812)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Strategy & Change Children And Education Services 3201 Adobe.Com 01/05/2024 12061160 28.3 E-learning authoring tool for L&D team Household Appliance Stores (5722)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3491 Www.Argos.Co.Uk 01/05/2024 12061160 79.95 Inflatable bed and pump for children in Grandfathers Care under ISO Eating Places/Restaurants (5812)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4030 Amazon* 204-9667470-09 01/05/2024 12061160 16.98 Name badges for museum history club Eating Places/Restaurants (5812)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Finance & Resources Housing Services 6170 Ryman 01/05/2024 12061160 7.49 Marker pens for labelling interview CDs. Fast Food Restaurants (5814)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Central Services to the Public 1035 Trainline 01/05/2024 12061160 -125 Credit Voucher Trainline Misc Gen Merchandise - Def (5399)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3030 Wm Morrisons Store 01/05/2024 12061160 19.19 snack and resources for family centres Misc Gen Merchandise - Def (5399)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Environment & Place Cultural And Related Services 4200 Lidl Gb Canvey Island 01/05/2024 12061160 4.33 Food and drink for volunteer groups Misc Gen Merchandise - Def (5399)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Environment & Place Cultural And Related Services 4200 Lidl Gb Canvey Island 01/05/2024 12061160 2.98 Food and drink for volunteer groups Automotive Parts Stores (5533)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Environment & Place Cultural And Related Services 4200 M.L Technical Supplies 01/05/2024 12061160 203.86 Saw Blades for Landscape Team Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Finance & Resources Central Services to the Public 7075 Greateranglia.Co.Uk 01/05/2024 12061160 38.5 Rail Transport for internal audit to attend conference in London Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Finance & Resources Central Services to the Public 7075 Greater Anglia Rail 01/05/2024 12061160 53.3 Rail Transport for internal audit to attend conference in London Misc Gen Merchandise - Def (5399)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3265 Google Ads2830285278 01/05/2024 12061160 142.8 Targeted google advertising to drive prospective foster carer enquiries Travelodge (3615)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 McDonalds 1217 01/05/2024 12061160 2.49 Food for CP during CIN visit. Computer Software Stores (5734)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 McDonalds 1217 01/05/2024 12061160 4.9 Food for CP during CIN visit. Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 McDonalds 1217 01/05/2024 12061160 10.17 Food for SG during cin visit and appointment. Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3030 Asda Superstore 01/05/2024 12061160 8.75 snacks and resources for family centre sessions Hardware Stores (5251)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3030 Asda Superstore 01/05/2024 12061160 10.38 snacks and resources for family centre sessions Member Organizations - Def (8699)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4120 Pms International Grou 01/05/2024 12061160 233.28 Stock to sell in the new gift shop, Pier entrance. Charitable/Soc Service Orgs (8398)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4120 Pms International Grou 01/05/2024 12061160 287.65 Stock for new gift shop at Pier entrance. Computer Software Stores (5734)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Finance & Resources Central Services to the Public 7140 Aquaplusuk.Com 01/05/2024 12061160 180 water for civic stock Fast Food Restaurants (5814)



Organisation Name
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https://www.opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend

Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 Kfc Greyhound Southend 01/05/2024 12061160 1.69 Drink purchased for young person open to Social Care - AIPT - RR Service Stations (5541)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4015 Tesco Pay At Pump 2391 01/05/2024 12061160 10 Travel to and from Southchurch hall for remedial works during the end of April. Misc Gen Merchandise - Def (5399)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Environment & Place Environmental And Regulatory Services 4505 Amazon* 203-9662461-64 01/05/2024 12061160 34.98 letter tray for the crematorium , for in and out post Hardware Stores (5251)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Environment & Place Housing Services 6011 South Essex Property Serv 01/05/2024 12061160 4.35 food and drink for rough sleeper Misc Gen Merchandise - Def (5399)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend Department of the Chief Executive Cultural And Related Services 7111 Www.Sksigns.Co.Uk 01/05/2024 12061160 174 Southend Leisure & Tennis Centre - SCC Vinyl logo for diving boards Misc Gen Merchandise - Def (5399)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Environment & Place Central Services to the Public 2041 Park Inn Senpd F&b 01/05/2024 12061160 300 Moving van for Afghan family relocating from temporary accommodation in Southend to settled accommod * Computer Software Stores (5734)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4120 Poundland Ltd - 1138 01/05/2024 12061160 84.6 Various items for Gift shop outfitting. Glass/Paint/Wallpaper Store (5231)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3491 Garon Park Bar 01/05/2024 12061160 48 This payment was for a child to attend a youth club for 10 weeks The youthclub is based with the Gar * Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3492 Www.Southend.Gov.Uk 01/05/2024 12061160 136.47 Payment for arrears to avoid a family and two children to be made homeless Member Organizations - Def (8699)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3991 Wimpy Upminster 01/05/2024 12061160 21.14 BA direct work visit Govt Serv - Default (9399)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3471 Lidl Gb 01/05/2024 12061160 13.96 Supply of sanitary items to keep at all four youth group venues for emergency use. Govt Serv - Default (9399)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3030 Co-Op Group 070686 01/05/2024 12061160 6.9 snack and resources family centre Lumber/Build. Supply Stores (5211)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Public Health 7650 Wm Morrisons Store 01/05/2024 12061160 1.1 Snacks to support weight management delivery Member Organizations - Def (8699)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Finance & Resources Central Services to the Public 7185 Amazon* 202-1320147-72 01/05/2024 12061160 39.76 C6 window envelopes Computer Program/Sys Design (7372)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4055 Paypal 01/05/2024 12061160 50 1 Night Stay at Metal Southend MM Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Environment & Place Cultural And Related Services 7515 Amazon* 205-8181198-69 02/05/2024 12061160 106 Perlite (growing medium) for cuttings. Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3692 Travelodge Gb0000 02/05/2024 12061160 100.01 REDACTED PERSONAL DATA mother visiting child in placement. Candy/Nut/Confection Store (5441)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Strategy & Change Children And Education Services 3201 Wh Smith Billericay 02/05/2024 12061160 15.98 2 packs of 25 White Window C4 envelopes Misc Apparel/Access Shops (5699)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3436 Waterloo Lane 3 02/05/2024 12061160 10 car parking whilst at chelmsford YJS office Misc Apparel/Access Shops (5699)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 Taco Bell 02/05/2024 12061160 2.97 Lunch for a college appointment for young person- CIN visit. Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Environment & Place Planning & Economy Services 5641 Event Listing Fee 02/05/2024 12061160 20.65 Conference event listing Stationery/Office Supplies (5111)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Environment & Place Planning & Economy Services 5641 Sumup *insight Creative 02/05/2024 12061160 240 Careers Hub domain renewal Misc Gen Merchandise - Def (5399)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4120 Adexa.Co.Uk 02/05/2024 12061160 -418.8 Credit Voucher Adexa.Co.UkFridge for new gift shop was out of stock. Computer Software Stores (5734)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3436 The Range 02/05/2024 12061160 24.15 Reparation Materials for YP. Computer Software Stores (5734)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3030 Amazon* Crfc037 02/05/2024 12061160 7.94 stationery for crfc Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3030 Amazon* Crfc037 02/05/2024 12061160 21.98 coffee for crfc Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3030 Amazon* Crfc037 02/05/2024 12061160 22.98 bulk milk for crfc groups Passenger Railways (4112)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3030 Amazon* Blen039 02/05/2024 12061160 27.97 new kettle for blenheim other one broke Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3030 Amazon* Crfc037 02/05/2024 12061160 33.99 bulk buy teabags crfc Misc Gen Merchandise - Def (5399)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3030 Amazon* Friar039 02/05/2024 12061160 65.98 bulk buy toilet rolls friars fc Misc Gen Merchandise - Def (5399)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3183 Amazon* 205-5490626-20 02/05/2024 12061160 29.37 Replacement laptop charger , agreed vis budget holder. No VAT receipt was supplied by Amazon Misc Gen Merchandise - Def (5399)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3471 Amazon* 026-9472188-10 02/05/2024 12061160 4.49 fire assembly sign for SYC Misc Gen Merchandise - Def (5399)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3471 Amazon* 026-4583250-11 02/05/2024 12061160 14.99 deck scrubber for SYC Misc Gen Merchandise - Def (5399)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Finance & Resources Central Services to the Public 2190 Studio 2000 Photog 02/05/2024 12061160 222.56 photos for citizenship ceremony Misc Gen Merchandise - Def (5399)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Environment & Place Central Services to the Public 2041 Travelodge Gb0000 02/05/2024 12061160 305.94 Hotel accommodation for Afghan student to sit exams in Southend Misc Gen Merchandise - Def (5399)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Environment & Place Central Services to the Public 2041 Travelodge Gb0000 02/05/2024 12061160 471.91 Hotel accommodation for Afghan family to allow son to take exams at Belfairs school Landscape/Horticultural Ser (780)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4015 Intuit Ltd Mailchimp 02/05/2024 12061160 36.29 Mailchimp fee for newsletter Misc Gen Merchandise - Def (5399)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Environment & Place Cultural And Related Services 7515 Amazon* 205-1049232-70 02/05/2024 12061160 17.94 RHS book on propagation of the plants. Eating Places/Restaurants (5812)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3030 Amazon* Friar039 02/05/2024 12061160 47.5 paper towels bulk for friars fc Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4015 Rex International Moto 02/05/2024 12061160 762.26 Retail stock for museum shops Discount Stores (5310)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Environment & Place Planning & Economy Services 5641 Prittlewell Sst 03/05/2024 12061160 68.8 East region Hub Lead meeting Misc Gen Merchandise - Def (5399)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3443 Fusion Lifestyle Ltd 03/05/2024 12061160 173.28 Gym membership for YP. Approved by AB and RM Misc Gen Merchandise - Def (5399)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Environment & Place Planning & Economy Services 5641 Greater Anglia T/o 03/05/2024 12061160 68.8 train to CEC East area Hub Lead meeting Misc Gen Merchandise - Def (5399)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4256 Www.Leftfieldtoys.Com 03/05/2024 12061160 440.4 Retail Merchandise to be sold in libraries Department Stores (5311)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4015 B & Q 1372 03/05/2024 12061160 61 Replacement Materials for southchurch hall. Automotive Tire Stores (5532)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 McDonalds 03/05/2024 12061160 10.28 McDonalds purchased for vulnerable young person (ES) after he was attacked and hadn't eaten for 2 da * Metal Service Centers (5051)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Public Health 7713 Amazon* 202-6219969-93 03/05/2024 12061160 9.99 Equipment purchase for the Children, Young People and Families Public Health Service Computer Software Stores (5734)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Strategy & Change Central Services to the Public 2045 Cookie Control Pro 04/05/2024 12061160 54 Cookie Control PRO subscription Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Environment & Place Environmental And Regulatory Services 4535 B & Q 1372 04/05/2024 12061160 27 items needed for the cctv van and also Community Safety officers Member Organizations - Def (8699)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Strategy & Change Central Services to the Public 2045 Squarespace 127167100 05/05/2024 12061160 204 Squarespace renewal for fostering website Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Central Services to the Public 1035 Posit Software, Pbc 05/05/2024 12061160 287.01 SmartSouthend Shiny apps for 05/24 Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4115 Amazon* 060524rs 05/05/2024 12061160 11.9 Chainsaw oil Misc Gen Merchandise - Def (5399)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4120 Amazon* 204-0157656-23 05/05/2024 12061160 10.77 Blue tak for use on the Pier Misc Gen Merchandise - Def (5399)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4120 Amazon* 204-0037006-37 06/05/2024 12061160 10.48 gardening gloves for floral displays on the pier Misc Gen Merchandise - Def (5399)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4120 Amazon* 204-7839887-81 06/05/2024 12061160 10.49 Wall clock for West beach office Professional Services - Def (8999)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3445 Sth Essex Fastener 07/05/2024 12061160 7.91 hard ware for hcfs Fast Food Restaurants (5814)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3445 Hart Wholesale 07/05/2024 12061160 25.65 hard ware for hcfs Passenger Railways (4112)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3692 Travelodge Gb0000 07/05/2024 12061160 123.01 payment for aunt to see child in placement REDACTED PERSONAL DATA Continuity/Subscription Mercht (5968)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3692 Travelodge Gb0000 07/05/2024 12061160 123.01 payment for parent to visit child-REDACTED PERSONAL DATA Misc Publishing & Printing (2741)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4270 Amazon* 202-2381272-31 07/05/2024 12061160 17.99 toilet rolls for use by staff and customers at Southchurch Library Misc Publishing & Printing (2741)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Adult Social Care 1209 Www.Dcbltd.Com 07/05/2024 12061160 169 Parking fines for Equipment Services as agreed with REDACTED PERSONAL DATA Misc Publishing & Printing (2741)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Adult Social Care 1209 Www.Dcbltd.Com 07/05/2024 12061160 169 Parking fine for Equipment Services as discussed with REDACTED PERSONAL DATA Misc Gen Merchandise - Def (5399)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3436 Eg Greggs Stock 07/05/2024 12061160 4.7 Lunch out whilst at prison 100 miles from office Misc Home Furnishing (5719)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Environment & Place Planning & Economy Services 5615 Www.Business-Buzz.Org 07/05/2024 12061160 12 business buzz for BC networking Home Supply Warehouse Stores (5200)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3030 Asda Superstore 07/05/2024 12061160 4.03 Resources for Family Centre sessions Misc Gen Merchandise - Def (5399)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3436 McDonalds 07/05/2024 12061160 5.09 Prison Visit to YP currently at YOI Feltham and Return - Left home at 6.30am, breakfast item. Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Environment & Place Housing Services 6011 Hm Passport Office 07/05/2024 12061160 93.5 Passport purchased for client in supported housing to enable them to apply for benefits Misc Publishing & Printing (2741)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3290 Rectory Lane West 07/05/2024 12061160 8 Parking for training and development - chelmsford Misc Gen Merchandise - Def (5399)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Finance & Resources Central Services to the Public 7110 Amazon* 204-8844661-40 07/05/2024 12061160 7.79 Door sign for Chief Executive Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend Department of the Chief Executive Cultural And Related Services 7111 Sp Keysafecompany 07/05/2024 12061160 135.94 Travel Centre - KeysafeOrder confirmation attached - invoice requested Passenger Railways (4112)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend Department of the Chief Executive Cultural And Related Services 7111 Risk Assessor 07/05/2024 12061160 144 Pier Toilets - Risk Assessment & Method Statements Camera & Photo Supply Store (5946)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Environment & Place Central Services to the Public 2041 Igpp Ltd 07/05/2024 12061160 178.8 Attendance at Asylum and refugee conference for member of staff, to understand best practice and upc * Fast Food Restaurants (5814)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3492 Travelodge Gb0000 07/05/2024 12061160 162 Hotel costs for a family to have weekend Family time for CLA child - paid on behalf of FSP2 Misc Home Furnishing (5719)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Environment & Place Environmental And Regulatory Services 4575 Www.Canford.Co.Uk 07/05/2024 12061160 69.6 INTERVIEW CDS AUTHORISED BY REDACTED PERSONAL DATA EH MANAGER Misc Gen Merchandise - Def (5399)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Public Health 7650 Lidl Gb Southend 07/05/2024 12061160 5.61 Food to support weight management delivery Misc Gen Merchandise - Def (5399)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Strategy & Change Central Services to the Public 2013 Tfl Business Bops Web 07/05/2024 12061160 27.5 Congestion & ULEZ charge for Mayor's visit to London Home Supply Warehouse Stores (5200)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4256 Amazon* 204-1629467-39 07/05/2024 12061160 30.98 2 x adjustable laptop stand H & S Misc Gen Merchandise - Def (5399)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4280 Amazon* 202-6539317-62 07/05/2024 12061160 17.99 toilet rolls for use by staff and customers at Westcliff Library Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4290 Amazon* 202-5284472-58 07/05/2024 12061160 17.99 toilet rolls for use by staff and customers at Leigh Library Department Stores (5311)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4263 Amazon* 202-0317527-78 07/05/2024 12061160 17.99 toilet rolls for use by staff and customers at Shoeburyness Library Professional Services - Def (8999)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Strategy & Change Central Services to the Public 7145 Frame It 08/05/2024 12061160 69 Picture framing for Porters Civic House Stationery/Office Supplies (5111)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Environment & Place Cultural And Related Services 4200 B&m 633 - Canvey Island 08/05/2024 12061160 11 Equipment for Parks Management Office Spec Contractors - Default (1799)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Environment & Place Cultural And Related Services 4200 Iceland Foods Canvey Isla 08/05/2024 12061160 14.1 Food and drink for volunteer groups Computer Software Stores (5734)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Environment & Place Cultural And Related Services 4200 Iceland Foods Canvey Isla 08/05/2024 12061160 57.58 Food and drink for volunteer groups Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)



Organisation Name
Southend-on-Sea City Council
Organisation Code

https://www.opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend

Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3692 Travelodge Gb0000 08/05/2024 12061160 180 mother stayed overnight visiting child in placement. REDACTED PERSONAL DATA Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3220 Travelodge Gb0000 08/05/2024 12061160 57.01 One night hotel stay for an IRO from 9th-10th May 2024. AW approved. Misc Gen Merchandise - Def (5399)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3030 Asda Superstore 08/05/2024 12061160 2.8 Snacks for sessions Advertising Services (7311)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3030 Asda Superstore 08/05/2024 12061160 5.55 Snacks for sessions Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4055 Ryman 08/05/2024 12061160 28.46 Envelopes and Blue tac - receipt lost Misc Gen Merchandise - Def (5399)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4256 Ravensden Plc 08/05/2024 12061160 360 Retail Merchandise to be sold at The Forum Misc Gen Merchandise - Def (5399)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4055 Hobbycraft Trading Limite 08/05/2024 12061160 9.6 dowels for puppetry in childrens art club Mgmt/Consult/Public Rel Ser (7392)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3030 Amazon* Blen0040 08/05/2024 12061160 9.5 pens for blenheim fc Other Direct Marketers (5969)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3030 Amazon* Blen0040 08/05/2024 12061160 10.82 stationery blenheim fc Lumber/Build. Supply Stores (5211)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3030 Amazon* Blen0040 08/05/2024 12061160 10.94 batteries for blenheim fc Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3030 Amazon* Friar040 08/05/2024 12061160 11.42 cable ties for garden friars Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3223 Asda Superstore 08/05/2024 12061160 14.5 refreshments for ASYE wellbeing day Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3183 Lyreco UK Limited 08/05/2024 12061160 16.08 Notepads for SEND Team Commercial Equipment - Default (5046)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3471 Amazon* 026-6375798-00 08/05/2024 12061160 16.47 usb memory stick for SYC Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3471 Lidl Gb 08/05/2024 12061160 1.5 supplies for SYC cafe and youth clubs Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3471 Lidl Gb 08/05/2024 12061160 35.27 supplies for SYC cafe and youth clubs Furniture/Equip Stores (5712)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4120 Homebase Ltd 033 08/05/2024 12061160 59.4 Paint for gift shop Misc Gen Merchandise - Def (5399)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4015 Org Sub Fee 08/05/2024 12061160 3.12 Eventbrite event submission fee Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Strategy & Change Central Services to the Public 7125 C2e889501108v Ukvi 08/05/2024 12061160 5239 Certificate of sponsorship application Misc Gen Merchandise - Def (5399)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4270 Screwfix Dir Ltd 08/05/2024 12061160 63.91 For clean up after fire at Southchurch Computers/Peripherals/Software (5045)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3455 Peterborough City Co 08/05/2024 12061160 22 2 copies of birth certificate ordered from Peterborough Registration TeamPeterborough Registration * Travelodge (3615)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Strategy & Change Central Services to the Public 7130 Amznbusiness 08/05/2024 12061160 65.99 Logitech C920 webcam requested by SM (ICT Procurement Support) for client MM (Senior Procurement Adv * Home Supply Warehouse Stores (5200)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4256 Formara Ltd 08/05/2024 12061160 45.6 Business cards for Library staff Misc Gen Merchandise - Def (5399)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3471 Amazon* 204-0353996-54 08/05/2024 12061160 2.66 USB lead to charge karaoke machine at Woodgrange youth group Parking Lots, Meters, Garages (7523)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3471 Amazon* 204-3241318-38 08/05/2024 12061160 9.44 USB plug to charge karaoke machine at Woodgrange youth group Digital Goods - Media, Books, Movies, Music (5815)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Public Health 7650 Wm Morrisons Store 08/05/2024 12061160 1.75 Equipment to support weight management programme Computer Software Stores (5734)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Environment & Place Cultural And Related Services 4200 Amazon* 202-9905830-66 08/05/2024 12061160 11.99 Office equipment for Parks Management Misc Gen Merchandise - Def (5399)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Environment & Place Cultural And Related Services 4200 Amazon* 202-7555146-47 08/05/2024 12061160 27.98 Office equipment for Parks Management Misc Gen Merchandise - Def (5399)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Environment & Place Cultural And Related Services 4200 Amazon* 202-2065211-61 08/05/2024 12061160 69.99 Algae chemical for Priory Old World Pond and Lionhead Fountain Misc Gen Merchandise - Def (5399)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4120 Amazon* 026-2156408-57 08/05/2024 12061160 72.95 Wristbands for Springtime Festival event. Artist/Craft Shops (5970)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4120 Amazon* 026-6430977-25 08/05/2024 12061160 99.98 Bubble machines x 2 plus the refill liquid for the Springtime Festival event. Misc Gen Merchandise - Def (5399)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3030 Amazon* Blen0040 08/05/2024 12061160 2.05 stationery for blenheim fc Misc Gen Merchandise - Def (5399)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3030 Amazon* Blen0040 08/05/2024 12061160 10.8 stationery blenheim fc Mens/Womens Clothing Stores (5691)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3030 Amazon* Blen0040 08/05/2024 12061160 10.82 stationery blenheim fc Mgmt/Consult/Public Rel Ser (7392)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4015 Amazon* 204-9491248-41 08/05/2024 12061160 25.55 Door stops for museums Stationery Stores (5943)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Environment & Place Cultural And Related Services 4200 Amazon* 205-4618684-11 09/05/2024 12061160 47.52 Uniform for Landscape Team Lumber/Build. Supply Stores (5211)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Environment & Place Cultural And Related Services 4200 Lidl Gb Canvey Island 09/05/2024 12061160 11.97 Equipment for community allotment groups Misc Gen Merchandise - Def (5399)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Environment & Place Cultural And Related Services 4200 Lidl Gb Canvey Island 09/05/2024 12061160 77.88 Equipment for community allotment groups Misc Gen Merchandise - Def (5399)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3290 Greater Anglia T/o 09/05/2024 12061160 94.5 Purchased train ticket for colleague to visit client. REDACTED PERSONAL DATA. Travelled on 14th May. Misc Gen Merchandise - Def (5399)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3455 Corambaaf 09/05/2024 12061160 43.45 Books Ordered for the adoption team Misc Gen Merchandise - Def (5399)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3455 Corambaaf 09/05/2024 12061160 112.2 Books ordered for Adoption Team Mgmt/Consult/Public Rel Ser (7392)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3436 Waterloo Lane 3 09/05/2024 12061160 4.7 parking whilst at Chelmsford YJS office Misc Publishing & Printing (2741)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3030 Asda Superstore 09/05/2024 12061160 1.83 Resources for Family Centre sessions Professional Services - Def (8999)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Finance & Resources Central Services to the Public 7140 Amazon* 204-9842627-48 09/05/2024 12061160 5.84 tools for civic maintenance Fast Food Restaurants (5814)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Finance & Resources Central Services to the Public 7140 Tintfit 09/05/2024 12061160 738.74 privacy film for civic windows Misc Gen Merchandise - Def (5399)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4055 Safety First 09/05/2024 12061160 15.48 restock of first aid kit Misc Gen Merchandise - Def (5399)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Finance & Resources Central Services to the Public 2190 Amazon* 205-2160493-01 09/05/2024 12061160 5.25 office stationery Misc Gen Merchandise - Def (5399)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Finance & Resources Central Services to the Public 2190 Amazon* 205-7077060-07 09/05/2024 12061160 20.42 office stationery Misc Gen Merchandise - Def (5399)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Finance & Resources Central Services to the Public 2190 Amazon* 205-2160493-01 09/05/2024 12061160 23.67 office stationery Misc Gen Merchandise - Def (5399)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend Department of the Chief Executive Cultural And Related Services 7111 Securitysafetyproducts 09/05/2024 12061160 110.64 Civic - Roof aerial - replacement post and fixing kit Home Supply Warehouse Stores (5200)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 Tesco Pfs 3236 09/05/2024 12061160 3.4 Food for young person before meeting with supported accommodation Transportation Svcs - Default (4789)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4015 Org Sub Fee 09/05/2024 12061160 99 Eventbrite pro unlimited for museums Govt Serv - Default (9399)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Environment & Place Housing Services 6130 Travelodge Gb0000 09/05/2024 12061160 250.98 Temporary accommodation - out of borough placement Misc Gen Merchandise - Def (5399)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3030 Co-Op Group 070686 09/05/2024 12061160 6.4 snack and resources for family centres Misc Gen Merchandise - Def (5399)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Environment & Place Cultural And Related Services 4200 Amazon* 205-2592509-24 09/05/2024 12061160 17.44 Uniform for Landscape Team Misc Gen Merchandise - Def (5399)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Public Health 7713 Amazon* 206-1183478-11 09/05/2024 12061160 18.34 Stationary to support delivery of healthy child programme Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Public Health 7677 Paypal 09/05/2024 12061160 343.65 Resources to support delivery of oral health promotion for the healthy child programme Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Public Health 7713 Paypal 09/05/2024 12061160 6.75 Resources to support delivery of oral health promotion for the healthy child programme Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Finance & Resources Central Services to the Public 2190 Amazon* 205-5051750-31 09/05/2024 12061160 14.69 office stationery Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Finance & Resources Central Services to the Public 2190 Amazon* 205-4250379-34 09/05/2024 12061160 16 for offices and wedding rooms Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4035 Amazon* 204-8237106-46 09/05/2024 12061160 -16.76 Credit Voucher Amazon* 204-8237106-46 credit note for return of water bottle Towing Services (7549)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4120 Amazon* 204-3254079-96 09/05/2024 12061160 37.2 Plant food for wall of flowers on the walkway. Books/Periodicals/Newspapers (5192)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Environment & Place Cultural And Related Services 4200 Screwfix Dir Ltd 10/05/2024 12061160 68.88 Equipment for Landscape Team Books/Periodicals/Newspapers (5192)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Environment & Place Cultural And Related Services 7510 Screwfix Dir Ltd 10/05/2024 12061160 19.99 Size 10 safety boots For JRD Books/Periodicals/Newspapers (5192)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3290 Greater Anglia T/o 10/05/2024 12061160 31.2 Purchased a train ticket for a colleague to visit his client - REDACTED PERSONAL DATA travelled on 10th * Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Environment & Place Central Services to the Public 7175 Amazon* 203-2473541-86 10/05/2024 12061160 19.16 Laptop case for CR as IT never provided one, and she had no safe means of storing or carrying SCC la * Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Environment & Place Central Services to the Public 7175 Amazon* 203-5293268-21 10/05/2024 12061160 19.95 New key drop box due to old one being broken and no longer secure - authorised purchase Misc Gen Merchandise - Def (5399)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Environment & Place Central Services to the Public 7175 Dvla Vehicle Tax 10/05/2024 12061160 335 vehicle tax for Tony replacement vehicle REDACTED PERSONAL DATA Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Environment & Place Planning & Economy Services 5615 Ehaat.Org 10/05/2024 12061160 80 KH and EM to attend networking . essex and herts air ambulance business networking afternoon Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Environment & Place Planning & Economy Services 5641 Chelmsford B-P 10/05/2024 12061160 20 SW networking event - women in business Essex Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4120 Primark 433 10/05/2024 12061160 35 Shirts as part of uniform. Professional Services - Def (8999)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Public Health 7713 Amazon* 206-0646102-31 10/05/2024 12061160 24.23 Resources to support delivery of oral health promotion for the healthy child programme Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Public Health 7713 Amazon* 206-4327265-70 10/05/2024 12061160 26.14 Resources to support delivery of oral health promotion for the healthy child programme Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4055 Harpans Express 10/05/2024 12061160 3.68 milk for gallery and workshops Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3030 Amazon* Centrpl030 10/05/2024 12061160 120.98 printer cartridge Centre Place FC Lodging/Hotels/Motels/Resorts (7011)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Environment & Place Housing Services 6011 Football Association Limi 10/05/2024 12061160 31.5 match ticket for client being supported in hostel placement Govt Serv - Default (9399)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3249 Awesomebooks 10/05/2024 12061160 136.4 Order of 10 books on Lifestory work purchased by the Southend Social Care Academy (formerly Practice * Govt Serv - Default (9399)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Finance & Resources Central Services to the Public 2156 Find A Will 10/05/2024 12061160 1.5 Probate search for Beach Hut rent liability Misc Gen Merchandise - Def (5399)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4030 Amazon* 204-3779535-54 10/05/2024 12061160 13.98 Supplies for Priory museum cafe Misc Gen Merchandise - Def (5399)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4015 Www.Southend.Gov.Uk 10/05/2024 12061160 21 Event permit application for museum event Lumber/Build. Supply Stores (5211)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4035 Amazon* 204-3160517-65 10/05/2024 12061160 21.5 Large water bottles for museum coffee machine Home Supply Warehouse Stores (5200)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3471 Amazon* 026-7123898-94 10/05/2024 12061160 12.65 Bingo books for use at JINGAS youth groups Home Supply Warehouse Stores (5200)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3471 Amazon* 026-6223442-14 10/05/2024 12061160 66.1 Set of 3 pool cues for Cluny Hub for use by youth groups. Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Environment & Place Housing Services 6011 P Southend Central To 11/05/2024 12061160 28.7 train fare for client Hilton (3504)



Organisation Name
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https://www.opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend

Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3030 Amazon* Crfc042 12/05/2024 12061160 9.95 gardening equipment crfc Hilton (3504)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3030 Amazon* Crfc042 12/05/2024 12061160 24.27 gardening equip for crfc Service Stations (5541)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Strategy & Change Children And Education Services 3201 Elevenlabs.Io 12/05/2024 12061160 4.12 Accessible subtitle software for learning content Misc Gen Merchandise - Def (5399)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Public Health 7713 Amazon* 206-1962241-84 10/05/2024 12061160 21.88 Stationary to support delivery of the healthy child programme Misc Gen Merchandise - Def (5399)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Environment & Place Cultural And Related Services 7515 Unitrade Sjaak Van Der Vy 13/05/2024 12061160 77.98 Flowers for the floristry orders. Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Environment & Place Cultural And Related Services 7515 Unitrade Sjaak Van Der Vy 13/05/2024 12061160 196.62 Flowers for the floristry orders. Travelodge (3615)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Environment & Place Planning & Economy Services 5641 Chelmsford B-P 13/05/2024 12061160 20 Business networking for AM Postage Stamps (9402)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3265 Facebk *w6c4b5ctk2 13/05/2024 12061160 400 Targeted paid digital to increase awareness and drive prospective foster carer enquiries Bus Lines/Charter/Tour (4131)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3030 Asda Superstore 13/05/2024 12061160 7.2 Snacks for sessions Schools - Default (8299)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3030 Asda Superstore 13/05/2024 12061160 15.54 Snacks for sessions Mens/Womens Clothing Stores (5691)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3992 Hm Passport Office 13/05/2024 12061160 57.5 Passport application REDACTED PERSONAL DATA Electrical Parts/Equipment (5065)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3030 Amazon* Crfc043 13/05/2024 12061160 15.86 laminating pouches for crfc Fast Food Restaurants (5814)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Central Services to the Public 1035 Pbp Greater Anglia 13/05/2024 12061160 7.9 Parking for meeting in London on data strategy 13 May 24 Misc Gen Merchandise - Def (5399)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Central Services to the Public 1035 Greater Anglia T/o 13/05/2024 12061160 24.8 Train fare for Data strategy meeting in London 13 May 24 Misc Gen Merchandise - Def (5399)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3691 Travelodge Gb0000 13/05/2024 12061160 57.01 Hotel booking for staff member. Department Stores (5311)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Environment & Place Central Services to the Public 7540 Sth Essex Fastener 13/05/2024 12061160 138.43 This purchase is to supply hand paper roll required for use in the mower repair workshop. Govt Serv - Default (9399)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Environment & Place Housing Services 6130 Travelodge Gb0000 13/05/2024 12061160 98.01 TA - out of borough placement Govt Serv - Default (9399)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3471 Www.Homeleisuredirect. 13/05/2024 12061160 554 Replacement pool table for Cluny Hub due to old one being damaged and dangerous. For use at youth gr * Misc Gen Merchandise - Def (5399)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Public Health 7713 Amazon* 206-6094291-05 10/05/2024 12061160 16.97 Stationary to support delivery of the healthy child programme Misc Gen Merchandise - Def (5399)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4120 Amazon* 204-0401263-20 11/05/2024 12061160 19.94 Price gun for gift shop Misc Gen Merchandise - Def (5399)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4120 Primark 433 13/05/2024 12061160 10 Shirt as part of uniform. Misc Gen Merchandise - Def (5399)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4120 Amazon* 026-1704936-95 13/05/2024 12061160 15.98 Folding step stool for use in the VIC and Gift Shop. Misc Gen Merchandise - Def (5399)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Strategy & Change Central Services to the Public 2205 Slp Event Hire 14/05/2024 12061160 90 Table & Chair Hire for the City Council Elections & the PFCC Elections Travel Agencies (4722)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend Department of the Chief Executive Central Services to the Public 8540 Slp Event Hire 14/05/2024 12061160 90 Table & Chair Hire for the City Council Elections & the PFCC Elections Fast Food Restaurants (5814)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Strategy & Change Central Services to the Public 2205 Slp Event Hire 14/05/2024 12061160 1992 Table & Chair hire for the City Council Elections & the PFCC Elections Misc Gen Merchandise - Def (5399)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend Department of the Chief Executive Central Services to the Public 8540 Slp Event Hire 14/05/2024 12061160 1992 Table & Chair hire for the City Council Elections & the PFCC Elections Misc Gen Merchandise - Def (5399)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3265 Facebk *a97t64utk2 14/05/2024 12061160 31.27 Targeted paid digital to increase awareness and drive prospective foster carer enquiries Book Stores (5942)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 Southend On Sea Boroug 14/05/2024 12061160 3 Parking to complete looked after visit. Misc Gen Merchandise - Def (5399)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 Starbucks Coffee 14/05/2024 12061160 6.4 CH food after appointment- looked after visit. Misc Gen Merchandise - Def (5399)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 Starbucks Coffee 14/05/2024 12061160 4.08 CH food after appointment- looked after visit. Misc Gen Merchandise - Def (5399)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4055 Amazon* 205-0000119-00 14/05/2024 12061160 9.65 Fabric for 1 june creative open day Passenger Railways (4112)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Adult Social Care 1359 Sportsdirect 297 14/05/2024 12061160 63.99 Clothes for IC adult RS SDR Computer Program/Sys Design (7372)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Environment & Place Housing Services 6011 Tesco Stores 3366 14/05/2024 12061160 2.1 items for rough sleeping clients Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Environment & Place Housing Services 6011 Greggs 14/05/2024 12061160 5.95 breakfast and drink for rough sleepers, store unable to print receipts so took picture for me of til * Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3290 Rectory Lane West 14/05/2024 12061160 8 Parking for training and development - Chelmsford Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Finance & Resources Central Services to the Public 2190 Greater Anglia T/o 14/05/2024 12061160 51.7 train journey to london for meeting Service Stations (5541)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Finance & Resources Housing Services 6170 Wh Smith Southend 14/05/2024 12061160 11.98 Ballpoint pens for investigators' evidential notes. Family Clothing Stores (5651)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3471 Amazon* 204-1716696-61 14/05/2024 12061160 7.98 Football pump needles for use at Shoeburyness Youth Centre. Misc Gen Merchandise - Def (5399)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3030 Tesco Stores 3177 14/05/2024 12061160 22.07 snack and resources for family centres Misc Gen Merchandise - Def (5399)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Public Health 7650 Lidl Gb Southend 14/05/2024 12061160 8.54 Food to support weight management delivery Misc Gen Merchandise - Def (5399)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4055 Amazon* 205-0000119-00 14/05/2024 12061160 19.31 fabric for 1 june creative open day Misc Publishing & Printing (2741)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4055 Amazon* 205-0104469-59 14/05/2024 12061160 30.39 creative open day 1 June - calico cloth for workshop Eating Places/Restaurants (5812)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Environment & Place Housing Services 6011 Primark 433 14/05/2024 12061160 2 item for rough sleeping client being supported into new property Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Environment & Place Housing Services 6011 Primark 433 14/05/2024 12061160 25 Clothing items for client who had no access to washing facilities in new property Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3471 Amazon* 026-5918003-10 14/05/2024 12061160 2.9 stationary for SYC Travelodge (3615)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4256 Amazon* 204-9783945-52 15/05/2024 12061160 19.47 6 x rolls of hazard tape - H & S Travelodge (3615)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4255 A4 Labels.Com Limited 15/05/2024 12061160 23.45 Labels for classification stickers for all libraries Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Environment & Place Central Services to the Public 7175 Na 15/05/2024 12061160 16.5 3 new drop box keys cut for team and contractor - AW authorised Amusement/Rec Serv - Def (7999)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Environment & Place Housing Services 6045 Clr*www.Cieh.Org 15/05/2024 12061160 199 CIEH Housing Conference Fee Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Environment & Place Housing Services 6011 Wilsons Coffee Shop 15/05/2024 12061160 2.5 Keywork with CT Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Environment & Place Housing Services 6011 Wilsons Coffee Shop 15/05/2024 12061160 6.65 Keywork with CT Service Stations (5541)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4120 Amazon* 026-4478007-76 15/05/2024 12061160 6.2 Paper bags for souvenir sales in the Visitor Information Centre. Misc Gen Merchandise - Def (5399)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4120 Amazon* 026-1166776-39 15/05/2024 12061160 9.19 Bubble wrap for souvenirs sold in the Visitor Information Centre and Gift Shop. Passenger Railways (4112)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4120 Marks&spencer Plc Saca 15/05/2024 12061160 14.35 Biscuits for official opening of the new gift shop for the mayor. Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4120 Tesco Stores 6026 15/05/2024 12061160 16.95 Refreshments for staff meeting. Misc Food Stores - Default (5499)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4120 Www.Cornish-Tea.Co.Uk 15/05/2024 12061160 121.72 Essex tea to sell in the VIC and gift shop. Misc Gen Merchandise - Def (5399)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4256 Booker Ltd - 38577234 15/05/2024 12061160 62.21 Drinks to be sold at The Forum Misc Gen Merchandise - Def (5399)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 McDonalds 1217 15/05/2024 12061160 3.09 Drinks purchased for a young person open to AIPT- closing visit Misc Gen Merchandise - Def (5399)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 McDonalds 1217 15/05/2024 12061160 1.27 Drinks purchased for a young person open to AIPT- closing visit Misc Gen Merchandise - Def (5399)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 Costa Coffee 43010703 15/05/2024 12061160 7.45 Drinks purchased on a closure visit to young person open to social care. Misc Gen Merchandise - Def (5399)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3030 Amazon* Blen041 15/05/2024 12061160 5.36 sugar for blenheim fc Misc Gen Merchandise - Def (5399)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend Department of the Chief Executive Cultural And Related Services 7111 Www.Metalfloor.Co.Uk 15/05/2024 12061160 713.9 Forum - 3No damper floor grills 600x600 Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Environment & Place Cultural And Related Services 7510 Screwfix Direct 15/05/2024 12061160 189.38 Supplies not ordered when stock replacing. Blue roll, bungee cords and length of chain for securing * Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3491 Parkway 15/05/2024 12061160 18.5 I attended court for the day for a final hearing this is for parking all day reference to child LCS * Stationery Stores (5943)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Public Health 7713 Paypal 15/05/2024 12061160 24.25 Equipment purchase for the Children, Young People and Families Public Health Service Digital Goods - Games (5816)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Public Health 7713 Amazon* 202-7421025-60 15/05/2024 12061160 31.99 Equipment purchase for the Children, Young People and Families Public Health Service Passenger Railways (4112)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Environment & Place Housing Services 6045 Amazon* 6047 15/05/2024 12061160 121.22 Laser Measure for REDACTED PERSONAL DATA Passenger Railways (4112)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3030 Amazon* Blen041 15/05/2024 12061160 28.78 a4 paper for blenheim fc Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Environment & Place Cultural And Related Services 4200 Amazon* 203-2363006-36 16/05/2024 12061160 8.99 Equipment for Parks Maintenance Team Fast Food Restaurants (5814)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Environment & Place Cultural And Related Services 4200 Amazon* 203-2363006-36 16/05/2024 12061160 4.99 Equipment for Parks Maintenance Team Govt Serv - Default (9399)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Environment & Place Cultural And Related Services 4200 Amazon* 202-7555146-47 16/05/2024 12061160 53.72 Office Equipment for Chalkwell Office Misc Gen Merchandise - Def (5399)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Environment & Place Cultural And Related Services 4200 Amazon* 202-7555146-47 16/05/2024 12061160 53.72 Office Equipment for Chalkwell Office Computer Software Stores (5734)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Strategy & Change Central Services to the Public 2045 Amznmktplace 16/05/2024 12061160 3.81 Stationery ordered for vision workshops Auto Service Shops/Non Dealer (7538)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Strategy & Change Central Services to the Public 2045 Amznmktplace 16/05/2024 12061160 8.72 Stationery ordered for vision workshops Misc Gen Merchandise - Def (5399)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Strategy & Change Central Services to the Public 2045 Amznmktplace 16/05/2024 12061160 18.88 Stationery ordered for vision workshops Misc Gen Merchandise - Def (5399)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Strategy & Change Central Services to the Public 2045 Amznmktplace 16/05/2024 12061160 26.99 Stationery ordered for vision workshops Travelodge (3615)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Strategy & Change Central Services to the Public 2045 Amznmktplace 16/05/2024 12061160 54.25 Stationery ordered for vision workshops Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Environment & Place Planning & Economy Services 5641 Facebk* 16/05/2024 12061160 81.89 Facebook Advertising/Marketing Household Appliance Stores (5722)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Environment & Place Planning & Economy Services 5641 National Pen Promotional 16/05/2024 12061160 218.39 Pens for Project.Receipt also uploaded Via Email. Thank you Passenger Railways (4112)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4045 Vibrant Home 16/05/2024 12061160 14.45 Materials for Drag exhibition, Beecroft Art Gallery Mens/Womens Clothing Stores (5691)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4015 Greater Anglia T/o 16/05/2024 12061160 103.4 Rail travel for 2 curatorial team members visit to Angels Costumiers - exhibition work Travel Agencies (4722)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Environment & Place Central Services to the Public 7175 Dvla Vehicle Tax 16/05/2024 12061160 335 vehicle tax for OXK Travelodge (3615)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Environment & Place Central Services to the Public 7175 Dvla Vehicle Tax 16/05/2024 12061160 335 vehicle tax for VCN Colleges/Univ/Jc/Profession (8220)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3030 Lidl Gb Southend 16/05/2024 12061160 3.38 Resources for Family Centre sessions Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
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Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3030 Tesco Stores 3177 16/05/2024 12061160 21.02 Resources for Family Centre sessions Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3992 Hm Passport Office 16/05/2024 12061160 57.5 Passport application REDACTED PERSONAL DATA Schools - Default (8299)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3692 Hm Passport Office 16/05/2024 12061160 57.5 Passport application REDACTED PERSONAL DATA Schools - Default (8299)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3030 Amazon* Summ040 16/05/2024 12061160 23.99 bulk buy toilet rolls for summercourt fc Govt Serv - Default (9399)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3030 Amazon* Ham040 16/05/2024 12061160 29.22 bulk handtowels for hamstel fc Fast Food Restaurants (5814)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3030 Amazon* Ham040 16/05/2024 12061160 32.99 bulk buy toilet rolls for hamstel fc Professional Services - Def (8999)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Environment & Place Housing Services 6011 Sainsburys Southend 16/05/2024 12061160 1 parking to collect items for rough sleeping client Professional Services - Def (8999)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Environment & Place Housing Services 6011 Www.Argos.Co.Uk 16/05/2024 12061160 13.5 Mobile phone for rough sleeping client Home Supply Warehouse Stores (5200)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Public Health 7713 Amazon* 202-9236409-31 16/05/2024 12061160 5 Equipment purchase for the Children, Young People and Families Public Health Service Travel Agencies (4722)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Public Health 7713 Amazon* 202-6166034-66 16/05/2024 12061160 6.99 Equipment purchase for the Children, Young People and Families Public Health Service Misc Gen Merchandise - Def (5399)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Public Health 7713 Amazon* 202-8619870-97 16/05/2024 12061160 13.95 Equipment purchase for the Children, Young People and Families Public Health Service Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Public Health 7713 Amazon* 202-7421025-60 16/05/2024 12061160 16.14 Equipment purchase for the Children, Young People and Families Public Health Service Home Supply Warehouse Stores (5200)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Public Health 7713 Amazon* 202-3137745-32 16/05/2024 12061160 33.58 Equipment purchase for the Children, Young People and Families Public Health Service Home Supply Warehouse Stores (5200)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Public Health 7713 Etsy.Com*thenakeddoula 16/05/2024 12061160 75.5 Equipment purchase for the Children, Young People and Families Public Health Service Misc Gen Merchandise - Def (5399)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Environment & Place Cultural And Related Services 4200 Amazon* 203-8439440-59 16/05/2024 12061160 51.98 Cleaning Materials for Landscape Team Misc Gen Merchandise - Def (5399)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 McDonalds 1217 16/05/2024 12061160 2.99 Food Looked after visit. Misc Gen Merchandise - Def (5399)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 McDonalds 1217 16/05/2024 12061160 5.99 Food Looked after visit. Misc Gen Merchandise - Def (5399)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4120 Paypal 16/05/2024 12061160 35.88 Annual subscription for Pier webcam. Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 McDonalds 1217 16/05/2024 12061160 6.21 Food purchased for young person open to AIPT - to encourage engagement Postage Stamps (9402)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Strategy & Change Central Services to the Public 2045 C2c-Online.Co.Uk 17/05/2024 12061160 27.7 Travel for AK to Whitechapel for LGA Head of Comms network event on 17th May. Mgmt/Consult/Public Rel Ser (7392)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3691 Travelodge Gb0000 17/05/2024 12061160 199.89 REDACTED PERSONAL DATA-payment for mother of child to stay overnight while visiting child in placement. Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4015 Ga Rayleigh Station 17/05/2024 12061160 6.3 Car park fee for curatorial visit to Angels Costumiers - exhibition work Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4015 Ga Rayleigh Station 17/05/2024 12061160 6.3 Travel to Angels Costumes in North west London for Drag exhibition, train station carpark. Eating Places/Restaurants (5812)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4015 Greater Anglia 17/05/2024 12061160 51.7 Train travel for 1 person to Angels Costumes in North West London for Drag exhibition. Misc Home Furnishing (5719)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Environment & Place Housing Services 6011 P Westcliff To 17/05/2024 12061160 10.3 Ticket for SM Govt Serv - Default (9399)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Environment & Place Environmental And Regulatory Services 4505 Amazon* 202-0334343-22 17/05/2024 12061160 43.1 pictures frames for the hall way and ashes room at the crematorium after refurb Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 Welcome Gym 17/05/2024 12061160 50 Gym membership for vulnerable AIPT young person as agreed by management. Invoice Number: 1080780-8 * Misc Gen Merchandise - Def (5399)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Finance & Resources Central Services to the Public 2190 Amazon* 205-9236024-44 17/05/2024 12061160 3.49 stationery Misc Gen Merchandise - Def (5399)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Finance & Resources Central Services to the Public 2190 Amazon* 205-7794546-89 17/05/2024 12061160 4.88 stationery Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Finance & Resources Central Services to the Public 2190 Amazon* 205-2838596-31 17/05/2024 12061160 11.84 stationery Furniture/Equip Stores (5712)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Finance & Resources Central Services to the Public 2190 Amazon* 205-2708456-85 17/05/2024 12061160 16.29 stationery Business Services - Default (7399)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Finance & Resources Central Services to the Public 2156 Find A Will 17/05/2024 12061160 6 Assessment for Council Tax liability Misc Gen Merchandise - Def (5399)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 Starbucks Coffee 17/05/2024 12061160 8.49 Drink for young person to support in attending school Misc Gen Merchandise - Def (5399)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Environment & Place Environmental And Regulatory Services 4575 Amazon* 7035/7035 - Sa 17/05/2024 12061160 21.33 AUTHORISED BY REDACTED PERSONAL DATA EH MANAGER Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3455 Amazon* 026-9771228-10 17/05/2024 12061160 16.99 Keyboard ordered for member of staff authorised by HR and JD Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3455 Amazon* 026-1820644-29 17/05/2024 12061160 229 Monitor ordered for Adoption staff member via Occupational health referral. Authorised by HR and JD Uniforms & Commercial Clothing (5137)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3455 Sp Uk.Yo-Yodesk.Com 17/05/2024 12061160 475.15 YoYo desk for Adoption Team member on the request of HR Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3471 High Speed Training 17/05/2024 12061160 24 Food hygiene certificate training for REDACTED PERSONAL DATA to update qualification.
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Strategy & Change Central Services to the Public 7130 Amazon* 026-5590303-19 18/05/2024 12061160 53.38 200 x card holders for work passes.
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4055 Sainsburys S/mkts 18/05/2024 12061160 10.1 contemporary elders tea, milk and biscuits
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4015 Amazon* 204-9491248-41 18/05/2024 12061160 -25.55 Credit Voucher Amazon* 204-9491248-41credit note door stops
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Strategy & Change Central Services to the Public 2045 Canva* 04156-37893456 20/05/2024 12061160 31.76 Canva subscription
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 McDonalds 1217 20/05/2024 12061160 2.49 Breakfast for LOR during his move.
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 McDonalds 1217 20/05/2024 12061160 4.1 Breakfast for LOR during his move.
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3030 Asda Superstore 20/05/2024 12061160 14 Resources for centres
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3030 Asda Superstore 20/05/2024 12061160 4 Resources for centres
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4015 Tesco Pay At Pump 2391 20/05/2024 12061160 20 Travel to and from Southchurch hall during May remedial work to the building.
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3030 Amazon* Friar041 20/05/2024 12061160 4.99 forks for kitchen as none can be found - friars fc
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Adult Social Care 1359 Amazon* 205-8099474-44 20/05/2024 12061160 36.67 Amazon Meds Safe for AA
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Environment & Place Environmental And Regulatory Services 4506 Amazon* 202-1290934-00 20/05/2024 12061160 604.75 paper for the office printers
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Finance & Resources Central Services to the Public 7140 C.E.F. (Southend) 20/05/2024 12061160 489.48 Dehumidifier for civic centre and Carpet cleaner for civic with cleaning products
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3471 Amazon* 026-4291172-33 20/05/2024 12061160 16.99 cleaning equipment for SYC kitchen
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3471 Lidl Gb 20/05/2024 12061160 28.66 food supplies for SYC cafe and youth club
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Finance & Resources Central Services to the Public 2156 Southend County 20/05/2024 12061160 1251 Payment for CTAX and NDR summons to court to enable listing of accounts for non-payment.
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Strategy & Change Children And Education Services 3201 South Essex Property Serv 20/05/2024 12061160 22.65 Catering for graduate trainee interviews
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 Aldi 15 776 20/05/2024 12061160 72.33 Food shopping for LAC moving out of area
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4045 Tesco Pfs 3236 20/05/2024 12061160 3.05 Meeting catering supplies
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3455 Trainline 20/05/2024 12061160 37.89 train ticket Barking to Luton for the 8th July 2024 - authorised by SJ Adoption Team Manager
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3471 Lidl Gb 20/05/2024 12061160 13.65 Lidl shop for food for community cafe cook interview task.
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4120 Amazon* 026-1195212-66 20/05/2024 12061160 65.37 Brown paper bags for souvenirs sold in the Visitor Information Centre.
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Environment & Place Cultural And Related Services 4200 Lidl Gb Southend 21/05/2024 12061160 14.43 Cleaning products for Chalkwell Office
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3030 Asda Superstore 21/05/2024 12061160 9.92 Resources for Family Centre sessions
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 McDonalds 1217 21/05/2024 12061160 6.09 CIN visit, food during appointment for young person.
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Environment & Place Housing Services 6011 Www.Argos.Co.Uk 21/05/2024 12061160 13.5 Phone for SJ
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4120 Crazydomains 21/05/2024 12061160 10.28 Domain name for Southend Halloween.
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Public Health 7713 Amazon* 206-1855035-08 21/05/2024 12061160 39.95 Equipment to support staff to transport equipment
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Public Health 7677 Paypal 21/05/2024 12061160 47.61 Resources to support delivery of oral health promotion for the healthy child programme
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Public Health 7677 Paypal 21/05/2024 12061160 6.75 Resources to support delivery of oral health promotion for the healthy child programme
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Strategy & Change Central Services to the Public 7105 Llg Enterprises Ltd 21/05/2024 12061160 924 Director of legal requested the urgent booking of online conference
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3290 Trainline 21/05/2024 12061160 159.79 Visit to young person out of area - travel
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3471 Lidl Gb Southend 21/05/2024 12061160 7.99 food for SYC youth work
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4030 Amazon* 204-4241448-98 21/05/2024 12061160 13.98 Materials for museum craft club
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4015 Www.Rossiicecream.Com 21/05/2024 12061160 126.53 Ice cream for sale in Priory cafe
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3030 Tesco Stores 3177 21/05/2024 12061160 18.81 snack and resources for family centres
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Public Health 7650 Aldi 57 776 21/05/2024 12061160 6.22 Food to support weight management delivery
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Public Health 7650 Essex Food Centre 21/05/2024 12061160 9.6 Food to support weight management delivery
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Strategy & Change Children And Education Services 3201 Paypal 21/05/2024 12061160 195 REDACTED PERSONAL DATA to attend understanding dementia training
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Environment & Place Cultural And Related Services 4200 Poundstretcher - 0357 21/05/2024 12061160 49.94 Tools and equipment for Volunteer Groups
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Public Health 7645 123-Reg 21/05/2024 12061160 43.18 Domain registration, for the Active Southend website.
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Environment & Place Cultural And Related Services 4200 Brand Iden* O51278 22/05/2024 12061160 26.7 Uniform for Landscape Team
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3992 Trainline 22/05/2024 12061160 15.99 payment for staff member to collect a YP from Croydon and escort to placement. REDACTED PERSONAL DATA
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3992 Trainline 22/05/2024 12061160 27.59 SW travelled to Croydon to collect missing YP and return to placement. REDACTED PERSONAL DATA
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Finance & Resources Central Services to the Public 7096 Amazon* 203-6666259-78 22/05/2024 12061160 14 Pens for contact centre staff
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Finance & Resources Central Services to the Public 7096 Amazon* 203-8629466-46 22/05/2024 12061160 17.47 Pads for contact centre staff



Organisation Name
Southend-on-Sea City Council
Organisation Code

https://www.opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend

Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend Department of the Chief Executive Cultural And Related Services 7111 Thomson Reuters UK Ltd 22/05/2024 12061160 105.6 JCT ON DEMAND MW2016 CONTRACT FOR PRJ 1830
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3436 Unilink Software Ltd 22/05/2024 12061160 15 Phone credit for YP in custody. MG.
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4120 Poundland Ltd - 1138 22/05/2024 12061160 11.25 Batteries for doors.
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4055 Globe Packaging 22/05/2024 12061160 27.53 envelopes to post activity sheets to schools.
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4015 Newsquest Media Group 22/05/2024 12061160 360 museum advert in lets visit essex publication
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Strategy & Change Children And Education Services 3201 Eb *dfg Children Summi 23/05/2024 12061160 122.63 REDACTED PERSONAL DATA to attend Understanding Dementia training
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Environment & Place Cultural And Related Services 4200 Iceland Foods Canvey Isla 23/05/2024 12061160 39.55 Food and drink for volunteer groups
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3691 Travelodge Gb0000 23/05/2024 12061160 140.73 REDACTED PERSONAL DATA-hotel accommodation for father of child-who is in care.
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3436 Www.Marstongroup.Co.Uk 23/05/2024 12061160 424 PCN Escalation Fine pre debt collection/court for a parking fine from 2022 for a now disposed vehicl *
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3030 Asda Stores 23/05/2024 12061160 12.5 Resources for Family Centre sessions
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3030 Asda Stores 23/05/2024 12061160 0.6 Snacks for centres
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3030 Asda Stores 23/05/2024 12061160 33.33 Snacks for centres
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Adult Social Care 1350 Amazon* 205-7337631-38 23/05/2024 12061160 12.48 Essential equipment purchased for staff
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Adult Social Care 1350 Amazon* 205-5465884-90 23/05/2024 12061160 17.68 Essential Equipment purchased for staff
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3030 Amazon* 204-8953114-67 23/05/2024 12061160 25.86 plastic bottles for baby massage sessions in Family Centres. Amazon didn't provide a VAT receipt
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3030 Amazon* Ham041 23/05/2024 12061160 15.17 laminating pouches hamstel fc
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3249 Slice 23/05/2024 12061160 0.3 refreshments working out of area for EST meeting
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3249 Slice 23/05/2024 12061160 2.9 refreshments working out of area for EST meeting
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3249 Chelmsford Council 23/05/2024 12061160 16 car parking in chelmsford for EST meeting
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3249 Banana Tree 23/05/2024 12061160 37.1 Lunch purchased for staff who attend the out of area EST partnership meeting.
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 Kfc Rochford 23/05/2024 12061160 8.99 KFC purchased for young person on AIPT (EJ). Mother was intoxicated and he hadn't eaten. VAT Number *
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Finance & Resources Central Services to the Public 7140 C.E.F. (Southend) 23/05/2024 12061160 165 4 pole connectors for lift foyer lighting project
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4030 Booker Ltd - 38622734 23/05/2024 12061160 148.02 Cafe supplies for Priory shop
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4030 Booker Ltd - 38622734 23/05/2024 12061160 146.56 Cafe supplies for Priory shop
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3455 Currys Online 23/05/2024 12061160 160 Docking station purchased for Adoption Team staff member following HR request.
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Strategy & Change Children And Education Services 3201 Fs *techsmith 23/05/2024 12061160 12.43 A Camtasia subscription
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Strategy & Change Children And Education Services 3201 Fs *techsmith 23/05/2024 12061160 56.3 A Camtasia Subscription
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4120 Wix.Com 1117385689 21/05/2024 12061160 96 Website hosting for Halloween Parade.
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3030 Amazon* Ham042 23/05/2024 12061160 7.99 bulk buy liquid soap hamstel fc
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Environment & Place Cultural And Related Services 4200 Lidl Gb Hadleigh 24/05/2024 12061160 1.99 Batteries for Office
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3692 Travelodge Gb0000 24/05/2024 12061160 177.45 REDACTED PERSONAL DATA both parents visited child in placement, however stayed on different dates at same hotel
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Finance & Resources Central Services to the Public 7096 Lyreco UK Limited 24/05/2024 12061160 20.83 Postroom stickers for special and recorded deliveries
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3220 Bkg*hotel At Booking.C 24/05/2024 12061160 117.9 For hotel overnight stay. Please code to adoption team (3455) - I had to purchase this as I'm now su *
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3290 Greater Anglia T/o 24/05/2024 12061160 135.7 Purchased train ticket for colleague. Stat visit - see REDACTED PERSONAL DATA visit on 28/05/2024
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Environment & Place Central Services to the Public 7175 Post Office Counter 24/05/2024 12061160 212.5 vehicle tax for CHN
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3436 Amazon* 204-5400274-23 24/05/2024 12061160 19.94 Positive postcards to send out at end of orders
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend Department of the Chief Executive Cultural And Related Services 7111 Thomson Reuters UK Ltd 24/05/2024 12061160 156 A JCT Measured Term Contract for Inspection and Servicing of City Wide Fire Suppression Equipment
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Environment & Place Housing Services 6130 24 Hours Crayford Cars 24/05/2024 12061160 250 to pay for taxi to transport applicant to further temporary accommodation out of the city
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 McDonalds 1217 24/05/2024 12061160 3.42 Drinks purchased for a young person open to social care - AIPTEncourage engagement
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3471 Booker Ltd - 38577234 24/05/2024 12061160 59.67 supplies for SYC cafe and youth work
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3471 Booker Ltd - 38577234 24/05/2024 12061160 297.04 supplies for SYC cafe and youth work
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Central Services to the Public 1455 Www.Argos.Co.Uk 24/05/2024 12061160 30 Key Safe for client REDACTED PERSONAL DATA VAT receipt not obtained as social worker paid as a guest and did n *
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 Mobi Tech 24/05/2024 12061160 220 Mobile phone for looked after child -
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4015 Amazon* 204-3831641-36 24/05/2024 12061160 17.98 Anti-glare glasses for staff member
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3471 Amazon* 204-6218912-90 24/05/2024 12061160 19.97 Expanding folder for use at SYC youth groups for personal items.
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Environment & Place Planning & Economy Services 5641 Facebk *tqe4j4gbk2 25/05/2024 12061160 20.31 Facebook Advertising.
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Environment & Place Planning & Economy Services 5641 Facebk* 26/05/2024 12061160 20.31 Facebook advertising.
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Adult Social Care 1350 Amazon* 205-4322734-41 23/05/2024 12061160 42.5 Essential Equipment purchased for staff following Access to work assessment
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4120 Amazon* 026-6806580-62 25/05/2024 12061160 239.88 Fluid for bubble machines used at Springtime Festival event.
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Environment & Place Planning & Economy Services 5641 Facebk* 27/05/2024 12061160 9.95 Facebook Advertising
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3445 Amazon* 026-9618200-82 27/05/2024 12061160 11.59 Baby wipes provided in family time rooms for parents to help care for their children in family time *
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3445 Amazon* 026-9618200-82 27/05/2024 12061160 15.56 Boxed tissues for family times rooms to help parents keep children clean
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3445 Amazon* 026-1864641-44 27/05/2024 12061160 16.52 Purchase of replacement toys (equipment) to support baby's play and development at Family tome Cent *
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3445 Amazon* 026-6214412-23 27/05/2024 12061160 16.9 Purchase of replacement equipment - sensory books - for SOUTHEND Family time Centre . This is neede *
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3445 Amazon* 026-0454284-32 27/05/2024 12061160 23.81 Wall calendar and wall stickers for the Allen Cole centre to to improve the rooms and quality of fam *
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3445 Amazon* 026-6214412-23 27/05/2024 12061160 42.98 Purchase of family time note books for carers and parents Purchase of decorative wall stickers to i *
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3445 Amazon* 026-6214412-23 27/05/2024 12061160 40.61 Purchase of 2 kettle for staff and family kitchens at Allen Cole Centre - these require replacing as *
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3445 Amazon* 026-6214412-23 27/05/2024 12061160 7.3 Purchase of 2 kettle for staff and family kitchens at Allen Cole Centre - these require replacing as *


